Optometers & Instruments - Page 13
X91 Hand-held Light Meter
ß Illuminance Range: 0.5 to 199.999 lx with 0.01 lx resolution
ß Luminance Range:  2.5 to 199.999 cd/m² with 0.05 cd/m² resolution
ß Precise Photometric Matching Detectors
ß DIN Class B Parameters
ß Compact Size & Ergonomic Design for Mobile Use
ß Large Size Display

measurement distance
eye
Ordering Information
X9 1 Light Meter lx & cd/m² without detector heads. Incl. handbook and battery. Detector calibration data stored in memory
X9 1 US Light Meter fc & cd/m² without detector heads. Incl. handbook and battery. Detector calibration data stored in memory
VL-3704-4 Illuminance detector. Calibration certificate. ITT-type connector
LDM-9901-4 Luminance detector. Calibration certificate. ITT-type connector
VL-37Z-01 Stand/holder for VL37xx detectors. With bubble and three height adjustable feet. Required to mount detectors to tripods.
VL-37Z-02 Tripod with max. 125 cm height. Without detector mount VL-37Z-01.
LDM-99Z-01 Adapter plate with bubble level to mount and align the  LDM-9901luminance detector onto standard tripods.
LDM-99Z-02 Ambient light shade made by elastic rubber to place the LDM-99 direct on the monitor face.
X9Z-01 RS232 interface cable to connect the X9 meters with 9 PIN SUB-D PC standard socket.
X9Z-02 External power unit for the X9 meters including meter modification (cancels battery operation)
BHO-04 Hard case to carry and store the X9 1 with one VL-3704 and LDM-9901
VL-3704-4 LDM-99
20
37
A